
TEMPLE CALENDER 2024

Jan./Feb./March

Makar Sankranti, Pongal, Lohri Sunday January 14, 2024

Vasant Panchami Tuesday February 13, 2024

Ekal School Event Friday February 23, 2024

Shivaratri Friday March 8, 2024

Holika Dahan (Lunar eclipse 11:30 PM-5:30 AM) Sunday March 24

2024

April/May/June

Varshik Mahotsav - Friday/Saturday April 12/13, 2024

Ram Navami - Temple Tuesday April 16, 2024

Mahavir Jayanti Sunday April 21, 2024

Hanuman Jayanti, Chaitri Poornima Tuesday April 23, 2024

Ram Navami - Sunday School Program Sunday 4 pm April 28,

2024

Budha Poornima Thursday May 23, 2024

July/August/September

Guru Poornima Saturday July 20, 2024

Raksha Bandhan Monday August 19, 2024



Janmastami Monday August 26, 2024 (after Rudram)

Ganesh Chaturthi Saturday September 7, 2024

Anant Chaturdashi Ganesh Visarjan Sunday September 15, 2024

Shraddh start Wednesday September 18, 2024

October/November/December

Navratri Arambh (First day)Thursday October 3, 2024

Maha Asthami Thursday October 10, 2024

Maha Navami (9
th
Day) Navratri Friday October 11, 2024

Vijaya Dashami Saturday October 12, 2024

Dhan Trayodashi Tuesday October 29, 2024

Narak Chaturdashi/ Kali Choudash Wednesday October 30, 2024

Deepavali Thursday October 31, 2024

Annakut Mahotsav in the Hindu Bhavan Saturday November 2,

2024

Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday November 15, 2024

Tulsi Vivah Saturday November 16, 2024

Gita Jayanti Wednesday December 11, 2024


